27
NC.
COM.
NO.
■ 特点
◆ 防水防尘（IP67）设计
◆ 体积小巧，结构紧凑
◆ 长寿命，高可靠性

端子类型
 Micro Switch Ordering In
动开关订货型号指引
10
ENEC/CQC:
0.1A 125/250VAC
5E4 μ 25T125
IP00 and IP67
UL/ cUL:
0.1A 125/250VAC
48VDC
触点镀金可选
Contact glod plate
optional.
E
50
ENEC/CQC:
5A 125/250VAC 5E4 μ
25T120
IP00 and IP67
UL / cUL :
5A 1/8HP 125/250VAC
'F" force only.
F
90
ENEC/CQC:
0.1A, 125/250VAC  48VDC
5A, 125/250VAC
10(1.5)A,125/250VAC
UL / cUL :
0.1A, 125/250VAC  48VDC
5A  1/8HP 125/250VAC
10.1A  1/4HP 125/250VAC
'F" force only. IP00 only.
Electrical
Rating
额定负载
Op
P
操作
数据
50
2
ZW Series
ZW 系列微
ZW
Switch Type
开关类别
ZW Series
Sealed Micro-
Switch
ZW系列
微动开关
30 ZW 系列
15#: Solder terminals
焊接端子
20#: Straight PCB terminals
直PCB端子
Terminal Style 端子类型
70#: 110# Quick Connect terminals：2.8mmX0.6mm
110#快速连接端子2.8mmX0.6mm
31ZW 系列
90#: Lead wires downwards (500mm length)
导线型，底面出线，线长500mm
91#: Lead wires on right side(Opposite Pin plunger side),  500mm length.
导线型，右面(按挚相对侧)出线,线长500mm.
92#: Lead wires on left side(Pin plunger side), 500mm length.
导线型，左面(按挚侧)出线,线长500mm
Terminal Style 端子类型
32 ZW 系列
5
Lever Type 操作柄类型